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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
5409 Despair 20   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
9512 Too cold to play out 19   

David Hoyle  
4767 Owzat! 19   

Wray Douglas  
4022 Go Away I'm Having a Bad Day 19   

Emma England  
845 Misty Wet Morning 18   

Bryan Averill  
1530 Steaming out of the mist 18   

David Hoyle  
6952 Anglesey Barracks 18   

Wray Douglas  
3575 The Elusive Water Rail 18   

Pete Allcock  
9147 Longleat Lioness 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
5888 Blustery Day at Bamburgh 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
6666 Duck Retrieve 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
6297 French contender 17   

John Dodd  
2795 Stonechat on Display 17   

Emma England  
2531 Castell Conwy 17   

Ruth Holden  
381 Downstairs 16   

Mike Quarterman  
1352 Lapwing 16   

John Dodd  
4993 Meadow Pipit 16   

Bryan Averill  
8381 Llyn Padarn 16   

Howard Holden  
7207 Langdale 16   

Ruth Holden  
7461 Lochside Lunch 16   

Pete Allcock  
8787 Confidence 16   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
2055 Mind your head 15   

David Westhead  
3806 Upper Eskdale 15   

Howard Holden  
3136 Last Of The Light 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7909 Dunster cottages 15   

David Westhead  
4433 Bayeux Poppies 14   

Mike Quarterman  
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Entrant Scores  

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 34    
5888 Blustery Day at Bamburgh 17   
6666 Duck Retrieve 17   

Bryan Averill Total: 34    
845 Misty Wet Morning 18   
4993 Meadow Pipit 16   

David Hoyle Total: 37    
9512 Too cold to play out 19   
1530 Steaming out of the mist 18   

David Westhead Total: 30    
2055 Mind your head 15   
7909 Dunster cottages 15   

Emma England Total: 36    
4022 Go Away I'm Having a Bad Day 19   
2795 Stonechat on Display 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 36    
5409 Despair 20   
8787 Confidence 16   

Howard Holden Total: 31    
8381 Llyn Padarn 16   
3806 Upper Eskdale 15   

John Dodd Total: 33    
6297 French contender 17   
1352 Lapwing 16   

Mike Quarterman Total: 30    
381 Downstairs 16   
4433 Bayeux Poppies 14   

Pete Allcock Total: 34    
3575 The Elusive Water Rail 18   
7461 Lochside Lunch 16   

Ruth Holden Total: 33    
2531 Castell Conwy 17   
7207 Langdale 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 33    
9147 Longleat Lioness 18   
3136 Last Of The Light 15   

Wray Douglas Total: 37    
4767 Owzat! 19   
6952 Anglesey Barracks 18   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 13  
No. of Entries: 26  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 3 (12%) 4 (15%)  
 18: 5 (19%) 9 (35%)  
 17: 5 (19%) 14 (54%)  
 16: 7 (27%) 21 (81%)  
 15: 4 (15%) 25 (96%)  
 14: 1 (4%) 26 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.85  
 Total Marks: 438.0  
 Held back: 9 (35%)  
 Held images: #845, #1530, #3575, #4022, #4767, #5409, #6952, #9147, #9512  

  


